Buffet Crampon Clarinets Price List 2022

Model Key Material Key Plating Price
Prodige Bb ABS Nickel $679.00
Premium Bb ABS Silver $739.00
E11 Bb Wood Nickel $1,449.00
Wood Nickel $2,603.00
C Wood Nickel $3,101.00
Eb Wood Nickel $3,101.00
E12F Bb Wood Silver $2,247.00
E13 Bb Wood Silver $3,341.00
A Wood Silver $3,997.00
Gala Bb Wood Silver $2,986.00
A Wood Silver $3,295.00
R13 Bb Wood or Greenline = Nickel $3,915.00
Bb Wood or Greenline | Silver $4,427.00
Wood or Greenline = Nickel $4,752.00
Wood or Greenline | Silver $5,265.00
Eb Wood Silver $6,073.00
Tradition Bb Wood Nickel $5,384.00
Bb Wood Silver $5,720.00
Wood Nickel $6,286.00
Wood Silver $6,554.00
R13 Prestige Bb Wood Silver $7,339.00
A Wood Silver $7,728.00
Festival Bb Wood or Greenline | Silver $5,185.00
A Wood or Greenline ' Silver $6,070.00
RC Bb Wood Silver $5,342.00
A Wood Silver $6,384.00
Eb Wood Silver $6,208.00
RC Prestige Bb Wood or Greenline | Silver $7,481.00
Wood Silver $8,101.00
Wood Silver $8,768.00
Wood Silver $10,751.00
Eb Wood or Greenline ' Silver $7,911.00
Légende Bb Wood or Greenline | Silver $8,102.00
A Wood or Greenline | Silver $8,566.00
Tosca Bb Wood or Greenline ' Silver $8,614.00
A Wood or Greenline | Silver $9,003.00
BCXXI Bb Wood Silver $8,614.00



Divine

Performance Series Bass Clarinet

Prestige Bass Clarinet

Tosca Bass Clarinet
Prestige Alto Clarinet
Prestige Conta Alto

RC Prestige Basset Clarinet

RC Prestige Basset Horn

Bb

A

Bb Bass to Low Eb
Bb Bass to Low Eb
Bb Bass to Low C
Bb Bass (removable extension to Low C)
Bb Bass to Low C
Eb Alto to low Eb
Eb Alto to low Eb
A; Range to Low C
F; Range to Low C

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood or Greenline
Wood or Greenline
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver

$9,333.00

$9,722.00

$7,263.00
$12,677.00
$13,876.00
$14,588.00
$16,039.00
$15,656.00
$24,851.00
$11,145.00
$18,848.00



