Buffet Crampon Clarinets Price List 2022

Model	Key	Material	Key Plating	Price
Prodige	Bb	ABS	Nickel	\$679.00
Premium	Bb	ABS	Silver	\$739.00
E11	Bb	Wood	Nickel	\$1,449.00
	A	Wood	Nickel	\$2,603.00
	С	Wood	Nickel	\$3,101.00
	Eb	Wood	Nickel	\$3,101.00
E12F	Bb	Wood	Silver	\$2,247.00
E13	Bb	Wood	Silver	\$3,341.00
	A	Wood	Silver	\$3,997.00
Gala	Bb	Wood	Silver	\$2,986.00
	A	Wood	Silver	\$3,295.00
R13	Bb	Wood or Greenline	Nickel	\$3,915.00
	Bb	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$4,427.00
	A	Wood or Greenline	Nickel	\$4,752.00
	А	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$5,265.00
	Eb	Wood	Silver	\$6,073.00
Tradition	Bb	Wood	Nickel	\$5,384.00
	Bb	Wood	Silver	\$5,720.00
	A	Wood	Nickel	\$6,286.00
	A	Wood	Silver	\$6,554.00
R13 Prestige	Bb	Wood	Silver	\$7,339.00
	A	Wood	Silver	\$7,728.00
Festival	Bb	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$5,185.00
	A	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$6,070.00
RC	Bb	Wood	Silver	\$5,342.00
	A	Wood	Silver	\$6,384.00
	Eb	Wood	Silver	\$6,208.00
RC Prestige	Bb	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$7,481.00
	A	Wood	Silver	\$8,101.00
	С	Wood	Silver	\$8,768.00
	D	Wood	Silver	\$10,751.00
	Eb	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$7,911.00
Légende	Bb	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$8,102.00
	A	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$8,566.00
Tosca	Bb	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$8,614.00
	A	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$9,003.00
BCXXI	Bb	Wood	Silver	\$8,614.00

Divine	Bb	Wood	Silver	\$9,333.00
	A	Wood	Silver	\$9,722.00
Performance Series Bass Clarinet	Bb Bass to Low Eb	Wood	Silver	\$7,263.00
Prestige Bass Clarinet	Bb Bass to Low Eb	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$12,677.00
	Bb Bass to Low C	Wood or Greenline	Silver	\$13,876.00
	Bb Bass (removable extension to Low C)	Wood	Silver	\$14,588.00
Tosca Bass Clarinet	Bb Bass to Low C	Wood	Silver	\$16,039.00
Prestige Alto Clarinet	Eb Alto to low Eb	Wood	Silver	\$15,656.00
Prestige Conta Alto	Eb Alto to low Eb	Wood	Silver	\$24,851.00
RC Prestige Basset Clarinet	A; Range to Low C	Wood	Silver	\$11,145.00
RC Prestige Basset Horn	F; Range to Low C	Wood	Silver	\$18,848.00